Products Catalog 2024  • www.ouellet.com184
OPXA     Explosion-Proof Sloped Top
      Convector Heater
Color
• Standard: red.
Voltage
• 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V, 347V, 480V, 600V, 1 or 3-phase.
Construction

tronic thermostat
OUE-XET1-1-W-
N-A
Your own
control
device
Cabinet
length
in.
Enclosure
A and B
Enclosure
C
T2B (260 °C / 500 °F) Division System Temperature Classification Rating
T2 (300 °C / 572 °F) Zone System Temperature Classification Rating
3.6 208 (1) 17.3 OPXA03600-2081-X-T2B-31 6345.00 4500.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
3.6 208 (3) 10.0 OPXA03600-2083-X-T2B-31 8520.00 6675.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
3.6 240 (1) 15.0 OPXA03600-2401-X-T2B-31 6345.00 4500.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
3.6 240 (3) 8.7 OPXA03600-2403-X-T2B-31 8520.00 6675.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
3.6 600 (1) 6.0 OPXA03600-6001-X-T2B-31 6345.00 4500.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
3.6 600 (3) 3.5 OPXA03600-6003-X-T2B-31 9845.00 8000.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
4.8 208 (1) 23.1 OPXA04800-2081-X-T2B-49 10220.00 8375.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
4.8 208 (3) 13.3 OPXA04800-2083-X-T2B-49 10720.00 8875.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
4.8 240 (1) 20.0 OPXA04800-2401-X-T2B-49 10220.00 8375.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
4.8 240 (3) 11.5 OPXA04800-2403-X-T2B-49 10720.00 8875.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
4.8 600 (1) 8.0 OPXA04800-6001-X-T2B-49 10220.00 8375.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
4.8 600 (3) 4.6 OPXA04800-6003-X-T2B-49 10720.00 8875.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
7.6 208 (1) 36.5 OPXA07600-2081-X-T2B-59 11920.00 10075.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 208 (3) 21.1 OPXA07600-2083-X-T2B-59 12620.00 10775.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 240 (1) 31.7 OPXA07600-2401-X-T2B-59 11920.00 10075.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 240 (3) 18.3 OPXA07600-2403-X-T2B-59 12620.00 10775.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 600 (1) 12.7 OPXA07600-6001-X-T2B-59 11920.00 10075.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 600 (3) 7.3 OPXA07600-6003-X-T2B-59 12620.00 10775.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
10 208 (3) 27.8 OPXA10000-2083-X-T2B-712 - 11275.00 Not available Not available Not available C 71
10 240 (3) 24.1 OPXA10000-2403-X-T2B-712 - 11275.00 Not available Not available Not available C 71
10 600 (1) 16.7 OPXA10000-6001-X-T2B-712 - 11275.00 Not available Not available Not available C 71
10 600 (3) 9.6 OPXA10000-6003-X-T2B-712 - 11275.00 Not available Not available Not available C 71
T3A (180 °C / 356 °F) Division System Temperature Classification Rating
T3 (200 °C / 392 °F) Zone System Temperature Classification Rating
0.6 347 (1) 1.7 OPXA00600-3471-X-T3A-31 4 595.00 2 750.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.2 120 (1) 10.0 OPXA01200-1201-X-T3A-31 - 2 755.00 C C Not available C 31
1.2 208 (1) 5.8 OPXA01200-2081-X-T3A-31 5 305.00 3 460.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.2 208 (3) 3.3 OPXA01200-2083-X-T3A-31 5 875.00 4 030.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.2 240 (1) 5.0 OPXA01200-2401-X-T3A-31 5 305.00 3 460.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.2 240 (3) 2.9 OPXA01200-2403-X-T3A-31 5 875.00 4 030.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.2 347 (1) 3.5 OPXA01200-3471-X-T3A-31 9 295.00 7 450.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.2 600 (1) 2.0 OPXA01200-6001-X-T3A-31 5 305.00 3 460.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.6 347 (1) 4.6 OPXA01610-3471-X-T3A-49 9 795.00 7 950.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
1.8 120 (1) 15.0 OPXA01800-1201-X-T3A-31 - 4 200.00 C C Not available C 31
1.8 208 (1) 8.7 OPXA01800-2081-X-T3A-31 6 045.00 4 200.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.8 208 (3) 5.0 OPXA01800-2083-X-T3A-31 6 645.00 4 800.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.8 240 (1) 7.5 OPXA01800-2401-X-T3A-31 6 045.00 4 200.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.8 240 (3) 4.3 OPXA01800-2403-X-T3A-31 6 645.00 4 800.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.8 600 (1) 3.0 OPXA01800-6001-X-T3A-31 6 045.00 4 200.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
2.54 347 (1) 7.3 OPXA02540-3471-X-T3A-59 10 095.00 8 250.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 59
3.34 347 (1) 9.6 OPXA03340-3471-X-T3A-71 10 955.00 9 110.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 71
3.6 208 (1) 17.3 OPXA03600-2081-X-T3A-49 8 520.00 6 675.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
3.6 208 (3) 10.0 OPXA03600-2083-X-T3A-49 9 895.00 8 050.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
3.6 240 (1) 15.0 OPXA03600-2401-X-T3A-49 8 520.00 6 675.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
3.6 240 (3) 8.7 OPXA03600-2403-X-T3A-49 9 895.00 8 050.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
3.6 600 (1) 6.0 OPXA03600-6001-X-T3A-49 8 520.00 6 675.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
3.6 600 (3) 3.5 OPXA03600-6003-X-T3A-49 9 895.00 8 050.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
5 208 (1) 24.0 OPXA05000-2081-X-T3A-71 10 620.00 8 775.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
5 208 (3) 13.9 OPXA05000-2083-X-T3A-71 13 120.00 11 275.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
5 240 (1) 20.8 OPXA05000-2401-X-T3A-71 10 620.00 8 775.00 C A or B or C B A or B or C 71
5 240 (3) 12.0 OPXA05000-2403-X-T3A-71 13 120.00 11 275.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
5 600 (1) 8.3 OPXA05000-6001-X-T3A-71 10 620.00 8 775.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
5 600 (3) 4.8 OPXA05000-6003-X-T3A-71 13 120.00 11 275.00 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
1 X = A (120VAC, large electrical enclosure), B (24VAC, large electrical enclosure), C (Line voltage, small electrical enclosure [Y junction box]).
    Large electrical enclosure A and B include a contactor, transformer, and printed circuit board with fuses.
   If using your own temperature control device, a remote contactor may be required. Customers can also supply their own remote mount control circuit/enclosure.
   Ensure control devices comply to local electrical code and meets the heater’s electrical ratings and is suitable for the area’s hazardous atmosphere classification.